


Doosan LSM12N 1200 KG 3600mm

Algemene kenmerken

Merk
Subcategorie
Bouwjaar
Bedrijfsuren
Algemene staat
Brandstof

Referentie

Doosan
Stapelaar

2021

Erggoed
Elektrisch

20211412




Eigenschappen

Ledig gewicht
Laadvermogen
Max. hefcapaciteit

Hefhoogte

596kg
1.200kg
1.200kg

3.600mm



Doosan LSM12N 1200 KG 3600mm

Accessoires
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